
2015 Southern Vance Football Schedule 

Week Date Opponent Site 

Pre-Season Sat. August 15, 2015 SVHS Pigskin 

Jamboree 

Southern Vance HS 

1 Fri. Aug. 21, 2015 Ravenscroft Ravenscroft 

2 Fri. Aug. 28, 2015 J.F. Webb HS Southern Vance HS 

3 Fri. Sept. 4, 2015 Northern Vance HS Southern Vance HS 

4 Fri. Sept. 11, 2015 Hertford County HS  
(Endowment Game) 

Hertford County HS 

5 Fri. Sept. 18, 2015 Open Open 

6 Fri. Sept. 25, 2015 Louisburg HS Southern Vance HS 

7 Fri. Oct. 2, 2015 Bartlett Yancey HS Bartlett Yancey HS 

8 Fri. Oct. 9, 2015 Bunn HS Bunn HS 

9 Fri. Oct. 16, 2015 South Granville HS Southern Vance HS 

10 Fri. Oct. 23, 2015 Warren County HS Southern Vance HS 

11 Fri. Oct. 30, 2015 Roanoke Rapids HS Southern Vance HS 

12 Fri. Nov. 6, 2015 Franklinton HS Franklinton HS 

 


